8/6/2022

PLACE

RIDER
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Stephanie Chike
3 Kaytie Henricks
4 Ainsley Sauvageau
1 Garland Burdock
2 Reggie Lee
3 Cassandra Schrunk
4 Halle Bonar
5 Tracey Train
6 Courtney Schudel
7 Courtney Schudel
8 Karen Richter
9 Stacey Hardin
1 Jenna Wolthuis
2 Deanna Nelson
3 Kelsey Bault

4 - TIE Tasha Ballstaedt
4 - TIE Emry Vannice

Total Entries: 29 - Total Paid: $696

6 Brandy Groce

1 Nicole Schrock

1 Karen Richter

2 Garland Burdock
3 Angela Stevenson
4 Courtney Scott

5 Lizy Miller

6 Emry Vannice

7 Morgan McCombs
8 Tamara Applebaker
9 Jade Ballstaedt

TBBC - 5D AM

HORSE

TBR Fame N Money
Kiss My Honey Buns
Tychonic Choice
Famous Friday

Cash In My Fame

TR Tac

Jane

Arnica

Streaking Magnolia
Streaking Sydney
Lady Assasin

Taking Flite

Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Mister Twister

A Biankus Breeze
Little Blitzen

Shake Em Up

CK Hancocks Bear
Zee

Lena Old Hoolywood
Turkey By The Bridge
Blazin Fire Bug
Enchanted Starlight
Summer Breeze

Xtra Oaks Step

Leo's Dark Gypsy

HR Famously Smooth
Kid

Smoochy

TIME

Page 1of1

DIVISION PAYOUT

17.985 1D $125
18.042 1D $84
18.179 1D
18.328 1D
18.505 2D $104
18.522 2D $70
18.576 2D
18.602 2D
18.717 2D
18.723 2D
18.761 2D
18.803 2D
18.869 2D
19.106 3D $84
19.115 3D $56
19.123 3D
19.224 3D
19.224 3D
19.435 3D
19.638 4D $104
20.064 5D $42
20.080 5D $28
20.208 5D
20.225 5D
20.783 5D
21.699 5D
22.272 5D
22.567 5D

920.292 5D

gOBARRELRACE con



RIDER
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Stephanie Chike
3 Kaytie Henricks
4 Ainsley Sauvageau
5 Cassandra Schrunk
1 Garland Burdock
2 Courtney Schudel
3 Halle Bonar
4 Karen Richter
5 Stacey Hardin
1 Deanna Nelson

2 - TIE Emry Vannice
2 - TIE Tasha Ballstaedt

4 Jenna Wolthuis

5 Brandy Groce

1 Nicole Schrock

1 Karen Richter

2 Garland Burdock

3 Emry Vannice

4 Morgan McCombs

5 Tamara Applebaker

6 Jade Ballstaedt
Courtney Schudel

TBBC- 5D PM Page 1of1
HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
TBR Fame N Money 17.985 1D S99
Kiss My Honey Buns 18.042 1D $66
Tychonic Choice 18.179 1D
Famous Friday 18.328 1D
Jane 18.394 1D
Cash In My Fame 18.505 2D $83
Lady Assasin 18.761 2D S55
Arnica 18.788 2D
Taking Flite 18.803 2D
Eyesa Biankus Blurr 18.869 2D
A Biankus Breeze 19.115 3D $66
CK Hancocks Bear 19.224 3D $22
Shake Em Up 19.224 3D S22
Mister Twister 19.411 3D
Zee 19.435 3D
Lena Old Hoolywood 19.638 4D $83
Turkey By The Bridge 20.064 5D $33
Blazin Fire Bug 20.080 5D $22
Leo's Dark Gypsy 21.699 5D
HR Famously Smooth 22.272 5D
Kid 22.567 5D
Smoochy 920.292 5D
Streaking Sydney 918.596 NO TIME

Total Entries: 23 - Total Paid: $552 - NO TIMES: 1

gOBARRELRACE con



8/6/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Cassandra Schrunk
2 Brandy Groce
3 Nicole Schrock
4 Garland Burdock
5 Angela Stevenson
6 Courtney Scott

Total Entries: 6 - Total Paid: $90

TBBC - 1000 AM

HORSE

Jane

Zee

Lena Old Hollywood
Blazin Fire Bug
Enchanted Starlight
Summer Breeze

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.576 1D
19.435 1D
19.638 1D
20.080 1D
20.208 1D
20.225 1D

$54
$36

O O O o o o

GOBARRELRACE con



8/6/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Cassandra Schrunk
2 Brandy Groce
3 Nicole Schrock
4 Garland Burdock

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $60

TBBC - 1000 PM

HORSE

Jane

Zee

Lena Old Hollywood
Blazin Fire Bug

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.394 1D 0 $36
19.435 1D 0 $24
19.638 1D 0
20.080 1D 0

GOBARRELRACE con



8/6/2022

PLACE RIDER

1 Hadley Setniker

1 Morgan McCombs

2 Kristen Holderman

3 Betty Beach

4 Harper Setniker

5 Alison Israel
Gwen Cronin
Ainsley Sauvageau

TBBC - NOVICE AM

HORSE

Ace

HR Famously Smooth
Cool

See Rebel Run

Abe

Cowboy

Xtra Oaks Step

HR Famously Smooth

Total Entries: 8 - Total Paid: $128 - NO TIMES: 2

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

20.234 1D
22.272 5D
24.488 5D
27.104 5D
49.164 5D
49.342 5D
921.094 NO TIME
926.241 NO TIME

S77
$51

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

GOBARRELRACE con



8/6/2022 TBBC - Novice PM Page 1 of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT
1 Morgan McCombs HR Famously Smooth 22.272 1D 0 S16

Total Entries: 1 - Total Paid: $16 GOBARRELRACE cox



8/6/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Garland Burdock
2 Courtney Schudel
3 Stacey Hardin
4 Deanna Nelson

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $60

TBBC - OPEN AM

HORSE

Cash In My Fame
Streaking Sydney
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
A Biankus Breeze

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.505 1D 0 $36
18.723 1D 0 $24
18.869 1D 0
19.115 1D 0

GOBARRELRACE con



8/6/2022

PLACE RIDER
1 Garland Burdock
2 Stacey Hardin
3 Deanna Nelson
Courtney Schudel

TBBC - Open PM

HORSE

Cash In My Fame
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
A Biankus Breeze
Streaking Sydney

Total Entries: 4 - Total Paid: $60 - NO TIMES: 1

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION BBR# PAYOUT

18.505 1D 0 $36
18.869 1D 0 $24
19.115 1D 0

918.596 NO TIME 0

GOBARRELRACE con



8/6/2022 TBBC - PEWEE Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Charlene Russel Summer 37.139 1D
2 Hesston Setniker Princess 69.329 1D

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $O GOBARRELRACE cox



